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Beer Battered Flathead*
Grilled Atlantic Salmon* (GF)
Grilled or Battered Barramundi Fillet*
Grilled Whole Lemon Sole*

*Asian Salad w/ Coriander Dressing OR Chips & Garden Salad OR
Mash Potato & Seasonal Vegetables (GF) OR Chips & Vegetables

Prawn & Crab Linguine
Sautéed Prawns w/ Crab, Cherry Tomatoes, Chilli, Garlic & Spinach in a
White Wine Sauce 

Seafood Platter For 1
Selection of hot & cold Seafood w/ Chips & Slaw

Garlic Bread
Cheesy Garlic Bread

Whiting fillets
Parmesan & Polenta Crumbed
Whiting Fillets w/ Olive Tapenade,
Salsa Verde & Rocket, Parmesan
Salad

Tacos (2)
Pork Belly Tacos w/ Slaw,
Avocado, Sriracha Mayo &
Tomato Salsa

Squid
Fried Salt & Pepper squid w/ Soy
& Chilli Dipping Sauce

Chicken Wings
Oven Baked Chicken Wings w/
Buffalo Hot Sauce

Mussels (G.F option)
Steamed Black Mussels w/
Chorizo, Garlic, Tomato & Grilled
Sourdough

Beef Nachos (G.F)
Beef & Bean Nachos w/ Cheese,
Guacamole, Sour Cream &
Tomato Salsa

Veggie Nachos (G.F)
Veg Nachos w/ Cheese,
Guacamole, Sour Cream &
Tomato Salsa

Sydney Rock Oysters
6 Oysters
12 Oysters

E N T R E E S
$8.00
$9.00

$18.00

$17.00

$18.50

$16.00

$18.00

$21.00

$20.00

$24.00
$40.00

$10.00
$11.00

$21.00

$20.00

$21.50

$19.00

$21.00

$24.00

$23.00

$27.00
$44.00

M         V

Bangers & Mash
Pork Sausages w/ Caramelised
Onion Gravy & Minted Green Peas

Chicken Fajitas (3) (G.F)
W/ Capsicum, Onion, Avocado,
Sour Cream & Tomato Salsa

Crumbed Pork Cutlet
W/ Roast Potatoes, Brussels
Sprouts, Bacon & a Horseradish &
Mustard Sauce

Chicken Parmi
Crumbed Chicken Breast, Napoli
Sauce, Ham, Cheese w/Chips &
Salad

Chicken Schnitzel
Crumbed Chicken Breast w/Chips
& Salad

Veal Boscaiola (G.F)
Grilled Veal Scallopini in a Creamy
Mushroom, Bacon, Onion & Garlic
Sauce w/ Mash Potato & Broccolini

$25.50

$28.00

$31.00

$26.00

$23.00

$31.00

M         

$28.50

$31.00

$35.00

$29.00

$26.00

$35.00

VM A I N S

F R O M  T H E  O C E A N V

$30.00
$36.00
$33.00
$33.00

$35.00

$58.00

M         

$27.00
$32.00
$29.00
$29.00

$31.00

$54.00
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The Loaded Beach Club Beef
Burger
Angus Beef patty w/ Onion,
Bacon, Pineapple, Lettuce,
Beetroot, Tomato, Cheese &
Burger Sauce

Steak Sandwich
Scotch Fillet w/ Lettuce, Tomato,
Cheese, Onion, Fried Egg & Aioli
on Turkish Bread

Chicken Burger
Sweet Chilli Chicken w/ Haloumi,
Rocket, Onion, Roast Capsicum &
Sour Cream

Cajun Spiced Fish Burger
w/ Coleslaw, Avocado, Tomato &
Onion w/ Aioli

Mushroom Burger
Grilled Garlic Mushroom w/
Haloumi, Avocado, Rocket, Onion &
Aioli

Sweet Potato Fries upgrade w/
any Burger

Gluten Free Bread

B U R G E R S
$23.00

$24.00

$21.00

$22.00

$20.00

ADD

ADD

$26.00

$27.00

$24.00

$25.00

$23.00

$2.00

$2.00

M         V

$18.50

ADD
ADD

$23.00

$22.00

$22.00

SALADS M         

$21.50

$6.00
$6.00

$26.00

$25.00

$25.00

V

Sweet Potato Chips w/ Aioli

Spicy Wedges w/ Sweet Chilli & Sour Cream

Chips w/ Aioli, ADD Gravy $2.00

Mash Potato

Garden Salad

S I D E S
$11.00

$11.00

$10.00

$9.00

$10.00

M         V

$13.00

$13.00

$12.00

$11.00

$12.00

Caesar Salad
Baby Cos Lettuce, Bacon, Garlic
Croutons, Shaved Parmesan &
Soft Boiled Egg w/ Caesar
Dressing & Anchovies

ADD Grilled Chicken
ADD Smoked Salmon

Thai Beef Salad
Marinated Rump Steak w/
Vermicelli Noodles, Sprouts, Onion,
Fried Shallots, Garlic & Cherry
Tomatoes w/ Coriander Dressing

Octopus Salad (G.F.)
Marinated & Grilled Octopus w/
Rocket, Feta, Onion, Tomato, Olives
& Hummus

Vegetable Buddha Bowl (G.F.) (V)
Brown Rice, Roast Sweet Potato,
Cabbage, Cauliflower, Spinach,
Chickpeas & Turmeric Tahini
Sauce

S T E A K S  &  R I B S
Eye Fillet                           
Grass Fed Sirloin              
Grass Fed Rump              

*With Mash Potato, Seasonal Vegetables & Garlic Mushroom OR Chips & Salad
*Sauces - Mushroom, Green Peppercorn OR Gravy

ADD Creamy Garlic Prawns

Pork Ribs 
With Chips & Slaw 
                                        300g
                                        600g

Ribs & Rump
With Chips & Slaw 

$38.00
$37.00
$32.00

$7.50

$35.00
$46.00

$45.00

$42.00
$41.00
$36.00

$8.50

$39.00
$50.00

$49.00

200G*
300G*
250G*


