

**ENTREES**
**M V**

Garlic Bread	\$8.00	\$10.00
Cheesy Garlic Bread	\$9.00	\$11.00
Whiting fillets Parmesan & Polenta Crumbed Whiting Fillets w/ Olive Tapenade, Salsa Verde & Rocket, Parmesan Salad	\$18.00	\$21.00
Tacos (2) Pork Belly Tacos w/ Slaw, Avocado, Sriracha Mayo & Tomato Salsa	\$17.00	\$20.00
Squid Fried Salt & Pepper squid w/ Soy & Chilli Dipping Sauce	\$18.50	\$21.50
Chicken Wings Oven Baked Chicken Wings w/ Buffalo Hot Sauce	\$16.00	\$19.00
Mussels (G.F option) Steamed Black Mussels w/ Chorizo, Garlic, Tomato & Grilled Sourdough	\$18.00	\$21.00
Beef Nachos (G.F) Beef & Bean Nachos w/ Cheese, Guacamole, Sour Cream & Tomato Salsa	\$21.00	\$24.00
Veggie Nachos (G.F) Veg Nachos w/ Cheese, Guacamole, Sour Cream & Tomato Salsa	\$20.00	\$23.00
Sydney Rock Oysters 6 Oysters 12 Oysters	\$24.00 \$40.00	\$27.00 \$44.00

**MAINS**
**M V**

Bangers & Mash Pork Sausages w/ Caramelised Onion Gravy & Minted Green Peas	\$25.50	\$28.50
Chicken Fajitas (3) (G.F) W/ Capsicum, Onion, Avocado, Sour Cream & Tomato Salsa	\$28.00	\$31.00
Crumbed Pork Cutlet W/ Roast Potatoes, Brussels Sprouts, Bacon & a Horseradish & Mustard Sauce	\$31.00	\$35.00
Chicken Parmi Crumbed Chicken Breast, Napoli Sauce, Ham, Cheese w/Chips & Salad	\$26.00	\$29.00
Chicken Schnitzel Crumbed Chicken Breast w/Chips & Salad	\$23.00	\$26.00
Veal Boscaiola (G.F) Grilled Veal Scallopini in a Creamy Mushroom, Bacon, Onion & Garlic Sauce w/ Mash Potato & Broccolini	\$31.00	\$35.00

**FROM THE OCEAN**
**M V**

Beer Battered Flathead*	\$27.00	\$30.00
Grilled Atlantic Salmon* (GF)	\$32.00	\$36.00
Grilled or Battered Barramundi Fillet*	\$29.00	\$33.00
Grilled Whole Lemon Sole*	\$29.00	\$33.00

\*Asian Salad w/ Coriander Dressing OR Chips & Garden Salad OR  
Mash Potato & Seasonal Vegetables (GF) OR Chips & Vegetables

**Prawn & Crab Linguine**

Sautéed Prawns w/ Crab, Cherry Tomatoes, Chilli, Garlic & Spinach in a White Wine Sauce

**Seafood Platter For 1**

Selection of hot & cold Seafood w/ Chips & Slaw

\$54.00 \$58.00

BURGERS	M	V	SALADS	M	V
<b>The Loaded Beach Club Beef Burger</b> Angus Beef patty w/ Onion, Bacon, Pineapple, Lettuce, Beetroot, Tomato, Cheese & Burger Sauce	\$23.00	\$26.00	<b>Caesar Salad</b> Baby Cos Lettuce, Bacon, Garlic Croutons, Shaved Parmesan & Soft Boiled Egg w/ Caesar Dressing & Anchovies	\$18.50	\$21.50
<b>Steak Sandwich</b> Scotch Fillet w/ Lettuce, Tomato, Cheese, Onion, Fried Egg & Aioli on Turkish Bread	\$24.00	\$27.00	<b>ADD Grilled Chicken</b> <b>ADD Smoked Salmon</b>	ADD	\$6.00 ADD
<b>Chicken Burger</b> Sweet Chilli Chicken w/ Haloumi, Rocket, Onion, Roast Capsicum & Sour Cream	\$21.00	\$24.00	<b>Thai Beef Salad</b> Marinated Rump Steak w/ Vermicelli Noodles, Sprouts, Onion, Fried Shallots, Garlic & Cherry Tomatoes w/ Coriander Dressing	\$23.00	\$26.00
<b>Cajun Spiced Fish Burger</b> w/ Coleslaw, Avocado, Tomato & Onion w/ Aioli	\$22.00	\$25.00	<b>Octopus Salad (G.F.)</b> Marinated & Grilled Octopus w/ Rocket, Feta, Onion, Tomato, Olives & Hummus	\$22.00	\$25.00
<b>Mushroom Burger</b> Grilled Garlic Mushroom w/ Haloumi, Avocado, Rocket, Onion & Aioli	\$20.00	\$23.00	<b>Vegetable Buddha Bowl (G.F.) (V)</b> Brown Rice, Roast Sweet Potato, Cabbage, Cauliflower, Spinach, Chickpeas & Turmeric Tahini Sauce	\$22.00	\$25.00
<b>Sweet Potato Fries upgrade w/ any Burger</b>	ADD	\$2.00			
<b>Gluten Free Bread</b>	ADD	\$2.00			

### STEAKS & RIBS

M	V
\$38.00	\$42.00
\$37.00	\$41.00
\$32.00	\$36.00

\*With Mash Potato, Seasonal Vegetables & Garlic Mushroom OR Chips & Salad

\*Sauces - Mushroom, Green Peppercorn OR Gravy

**ADD Creamy Garlic Prawns** \$7.50 \$8.50

**Pork Ribs**  
With Chips & Slaw 300g \$35.00 \$39.00  
600g \$46.00 \$50.00

**Ribs & Rump**  
With Chips & Slaw \$45.00 \$49.00

### SIDES

<b>Sweet Potato Chips w/ Aioli</b>	\$11.00	\$13.00
<b>Spicy Wedges w/ Sweet Chilli &amp; Sour Cream</b>	\$11.00	\$13.00
<b>Chips w/ Aioli, ADD Gravy \$2.00</b>	\$10.00	\$12.00
<b>Mash Potato</b>	\$9.00	\$11.00
<b>Garden Salad</b>	\$10.00	\$12.00